CH
AS
SI
S
AN
D
CO
NT

-20 °C to +60 °C
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX7100C 6U/3U, 14 Slot Smart PXI Master Desktop Combo
Chassis w/Solid state Disk Drive
GX7100CR 6U/3U, 14 Slot Smart PXI Master Rackmount
Combo Chassis w/Solid state Disk Drive
GX7110C 6U/3U, 14 Slot Smart PXI Slave Desktop Combo
Chassis for Use with PXI Remote Controllers
GX7110CR 6U/3U, 14 Slot Smart PXI Slave Desktop Combo
Chassis for Use with PXI Remote Controllers
w/rack mount
GX7112C GX7110C with an Integrated Cable Tray & a Hinged
Front Panel for Mass Interconnect (Rackmount
Configuration)
GX7112C-5FT GX7112C with the card cage recessed 5", Top
Cable Routing Opening, Flat Front Panel
GX7112CR-5FT GX7112C with the card cage recessed 5", Top
Cable Routing Opening, Flat Front Panel w/Rack
Mount
CONTROLLER (FOR MASTER CHASSIS, SELECT ONE)
GX7928-SSD PXI Controller, 6U-E2176M Processor, 16 GB